1
Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
July 2019
Washdown Area
Front Lights
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

10-24VDC range. The light is proportionally dimmer for any Intensity Control voltage less than 10VDC and the light is OFF at
approximately 0V or not connected (floating).
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL SIZE - WAVELENGTH -
DRIVER*
(most common)
- CONNECTOR
MT-FL XXX - XXXXX - XXXXXXX - XXXX
MT-FL 150x300
W (White 6000K, Nominal)
24Z   BT30
400x400 R (Red 630nm)  BT302 (BT30 x2)
 G (Green 530nm)
 B (Blue 470nm)
 IR850 (Infrared 850nm)
  IR940 (Infrared 940nm)
  UV395 (Ultraviolet 395nm)
Example 1: MT-FL150x300-B-24Z-BT30
Example 2: MT-FL400x400-W-24Z-BT302
Contact Metaphase Technologies or your local representative for options such as custom diffusers, lenses,
polarizers, IP-rated enclosures for harsh environments, higher intensity, custom wavelengths, higher
uniformity, etc. Not all options are available for all lights.
Washdown Area Front Lights
MODEL
Dimensions
W x L x H
Inches
(cm)
Active Area
 Inches
(cm)
Weight
Pounds
(kg) Power Connector
Typical Input
Current
(White LEDs)
 @24VDC
MT-FL150x300
7.75 x 15.50 x 4.26
(19.69 x 39.37 x 10.81)
6.85 x 12.60
(17.4 x 32.0)
15.2
(6.9)
*TURCK, RSF 30-0.2M 3.2A
MT-FL400x400
19.00 x 20.00 x 4.30
(48.26 x 50.80 x 10.93)
17.00 x 18.00
(43.18 x 45.72)
~20.0
(9.1)
*TURCK, RSF 30-0.2M
(Quantity 2)
6.5A
*Use mating connector: TURCK, RKM30-XM (X=the desired length in meters of the pre-wired cabling)
3
Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
July 2019
Washdown Area
Front Lights
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
METAPHASE
215-639-8699
MT-FL
Sample Model Number: MT-FL150x300-W-24Z-BT30
CONTACT US
Contact Metaphase Technologies at 215-639-8699 or
your local representative for additional details, options